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Pema Osel Ling Daily Puja Schedule - May 2023

Date
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Time

8:00 AM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
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8:00 AM
6:00 PM
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7:30 AM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
9:00 AM

Puja

Vajrasattva

Troma Trochung

Shower of Blessings

Vajrakilaya

Full Moon - Amitabha Day - Buddha Puja
Khandro T'huk T'hik

Dorje Drolo

Vajrasattva

Troma Trochung

Shower of Blessings

Vajrakilaya

Tsokye T'huk T'hik

Khandro T'huk T'hik

Dakini Day - Khandro T'huk T'hik
Vajrasattva

Troma Trochung

Shower of Blessings

Vajrakilaya

New Moon - Shakyamuni Day - Buddha Puja

Khandro T'huk T'hik
Dorje Drolo
Vajrasattva
Troma Trochung
Shower of Blessings
Vajrakilaya
Summer Retreat

Buddha’s Birthday-Buddha Puja & Riwo Sangchod

Tseyang Khatrod
Tseyang Khatrod
Tseyang Khatrod
Tseyang Khatrod
Tseyang Khatrod



